UGNAGIRREZABALA

Temporada Club

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

2010

2009

2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002

Compitiendo

enlaACT

No
KAIARRIBA Si
KAIARRIBA Si
KAIARRIBA Si
KAIARRIBA Si
ORIO Si
ORIO Si
ORIO Si
ORIO Si
PORTUGALETE Si
PORTUGALETE Si
PORTUGALETE Si
PORTUGALETE Si
ITSASOKO S
AMA
ITSASOKO No
AMA
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No

JON AGIRREZABALA
ARRIZABALAGA

Nacido en: DEBA 05-04-1977
NO

Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio

No propio

No propio

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

19
21
17
20
19
16
18
18
18
18
15
2

2

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

o OPFr PFrP FP FP FP NOOOOLFPR

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club club

© OO0 W Ul W b~ oo b~ Ww

ORIO

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

200
176
144
164
179
181
142
174
109
136

Mejor

banderastiempo

A WR R PREP®

19:35,88
19:26,02
19:29,74
19:25,24
19:26,36
19:15,42
19:27,68
17:49,44
19:35,50
19:18,80
19:36,74
20:12,28

19:45,16



